Exported data

First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Eric Albus Eric.Albus@legmt.gov 406-648-7494 PO Box Glas
289

Brad Barker Brad.Barker@legmt.gov 406-426-1034 PO Box Red
1242

Denise Baum Denise.Baum@legmt.gov 406-208-0345 PO Box Billii
81112

Becky Beard becky.beard@legmt.gov 406-479-3048 PO Box 85 Ellis

David Bedey david.bedey@legmt.gov 406-381-2059 PO Box Han
692

Lyn Bennett Lyn.Bennett@legmt.gov 406-890-4468 PO Box Colt
3017 Fall:

Marta Bertoglio Marta.Bertoglio@legmt.gov 14062821408 PO Box Clar
294

Kenneth Bogner Kenneth.Bogner@legmt.gov 406-916-9690 1017 Mile
Pleasant
St

Ellie Boldman Ellie.Boldman@legmt.gov 406-218-9608 1125 Mis:
Helen Ave

Larry Brewster Larry.Brewster@legmt.gov 406-670-0929 1216 Billii
Babcock
Blvd

Ed Buttrey Ed.Buttrey@legmt.gov 406-452-6460 708 Gre:
Central
Ave

Ed Byrne Ed.Byrne@legmt.gov 406-871-6001 PO Box Bigf
503

Mary Caferro Mary.Caferro@legmt.gov 406-461-2384 PO Box Hele
668

Bob Carter Bob.Carter@legmt.gov 406-788-0089 4299 Mis:

Spurgin Rd



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Brian Close Brian.Close@legmt.gov 406-582-0478 1140 Boz
Cherry Dr

Curtis Cochran Curtis.Cochran@legmt.gov 406-280-0081 177 Red StR
Hill Rd

Jill Cohenour Jill.Cohenour@legmt.gov 406-227-1144 Not Listed Eas’

Hele

Thedis Crowe Thedis.Crowe@legmt.gov PO Box Bro
2114

Mike Cuffe Mike.Cuffe@legmt.gov 406-293-1247 PO Box Eure
1685

Melody Cunningham Melody.Cunningham@legmt.gov 406-493-7279 PO Box Mis:
5872

Willis Curdy Willis.Curdy@legmt.gov 14067280981 11280 Mis
Kona
Ranch Rd

Julie Darling Julie.Darling@legmt.gov 406-471-4125 PO Box Hele
1933

Scott DeMarois Scott.DeMarois@legmt.gov 406-560-6947 PO Box Ana
220

Lee Deming Lee.Deming@legmt.gov 406-671-2508 522 Lau
Fairway
View Dr

Mary Ann Dunwell MaryAnn.Dunwell@legmt.gov 406-461-5358 2811 Hele
Alexis Ave

Neil Duram Neil.Duram@legmt.gov 406-471-2356 PO Box Eure
1226

Becky Edwards Becky.Edwards@legmt.gov 406-570-9427 PO Box Boz
152

Janet Ellis Janet.Ellis@legmt.gov PO Box Hele
385

Jason Ellsworth Jason.Ellsworth@legmt.gov 406-360-0009 1073 Golf Han

Course Rd



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Pete Elverum Pete.Elverum@legmt.gov 406-570-3755 PO Box Hele
2033

Daniel Emrich Daniel.Emrich@legmt.gov 406-781-3955 2112 6th Gre:
Ave N

John Esp John.Esp@legmt.gov 406-932-5662 PO Box Big
1024

Sherry Essmann Sherry.Essmann@legmt.gov 406-876-0490 PO Box Billi
80945

Jodee Etchart Jodee.Etchart@legmt.gov 406-318-9773 PO Box Billi
22014

Terry Falk Terry.Falk@legmt.gov PO Box Kali
9484

Dave Fern Dave.Fern@legmt.gov 406-212-0674 PO Box Whi
4151

Paul Fielder Paul.Fielder@legmt.gov 406-210-5943 PO Box Tho
2558 Fall

John Fitzpatrick John.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov 406-459-8407 PO BOX Ana
994

Chip Fitzpatrick  Sidney Sidney.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov PO Box Cro

"Chip" 868 Age
Fitzpatrick

Steve Fitzpatrick Steve.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov 406-750-6764 3203 15th Gre:
Ave S

Pat Flowers Pat.Flowers@legmt.gov 406-580-0035 11832 Gee Belc
Norman
Rd

Mike Fox Michael.Fox@legmt.gov PO Box Hay
442

Tom France Tom.France@legmt.gov 406-396-5085 5900 Mis
Thornbird

Ln



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

John Fuller John.Fuller@legmt.gov 4062534897 PO Box Kali
7002

Shelly Fyant Shelly.Fyant@legmt.gov 406-546-5633 33543 Arle
McLeod
Rd

Wylie Galt Wylie.Galt@legmt.gov 406-220-0157 PO Box 2 Mar

Bruce Gillespie Bruce.Gillespie@legmt.gov 406-949-4453 PO Box Ethr

"Butch” 275

Jane Gillette Jane.Gillette@legmt.gov 406-868-1549 32 Thre
Riverview
Rd

Steve Gist Steven.Gist@legmt.gov 4062314050 339 1St St Cas
N

Carl Glimm Carl.Glimm@legmt.gov (406) 5107 Kila

751-7334 Ashley

Lake Rd

Randyn Gregg Randyn.Gregg@legmt.gov 406-290-4407 PO Box Whi
583 Sulf

Spri

Alanah Griffith Alanah.Griffith@legmt.gov 406-624-3585 PO Box Big
160748

Derek Harvey Derek.Harvey@legmt.gov 406-490-5472 PO Box Butt
3111

Donavon Hawk Donavon.Hawk@legmt.gov 406-578-1233 PO Box Butt
3791

Denise Hayman Denise.Hayman@legmt.gov 406-579-1986 PO Box Boz
6115

Greg Hertz Greg.Hertz@legmt.gov 406-253-9505 PO Box Pols
1747

Caleb Hinkle Caleb.Hinkle@legmt.gov PO Box Belc
468

Jedediah Hinkle Jedediah.Hinkle@legmt.gov (406) 1700 Belg

992-1686 Drummond



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Blvd

SJ Howell SJ.Howell@legmt.gov 406-531-4445 PO Box Mis.
8623

Gregg Hunter Gregg.Hunter@legmt.gov 406-219-7590 PO Box Glas
292

Jamie Isaly Jamie.lsaly@legmt.gov 406-209-2568 27 Quinn Boz
Creek Rd

Llew Jones Llew.Jones@legmt.gov 406-271-3104 1102 4th Con
Ave SW

Denise Joy Denise.Joy@legmt.gov 406-647-0337 Billi

Jonathan Karlen Jonathan.Karlen@legmt.gov 406-851-9226 PO Box Mis:
2960

Josh Kassmier Josh.Kassmier@legmt.gov 406-781-5386 PO Box Fort
876

Kathy Kelker Kathy.Kelker@legmt.gov 406-698-5610 2438 Billi
Rimrock
Rd

Steven Kelly Steven.Kelly@legmt.gov 4063090275 PO Box Kali
2146

Connie Keogh Connie.Keogh@legmt.gov 406-298-0985 PO Box Mis.
7542

Emma Kerr- Emma.KC@legmt.gov 406-894-0377 PO Box Billii

Carpenter 22062

Shane Klakken Shane.Klakken@legmt.gov 406-217-6107 PO Box Gra:
128 Ran

Greg Kmetz Greg.Kmetz@legmt.gov 406-853-1636 70 Mile
Sprandel
Ln

Kelly Kortum Kelly.Kortum@legmt.gov 406-404-6643 PO Box Boz

942



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Gayle Lammers Gayle.Lammers@legmt.gov 406-679-0020 137 S Har
Heimat Rd

Marc Lee Marc.Lee@legmt.gov 406-490-7500 PO Box Butt
4308

Dennis Lenz Dennis.Lenz@legmt.gov 406-671-7052 PO Box Billii
20752

Brandon Ler Brandon.Ler@legmt.gov 406-480-5687 11313 Sav
County Rd
338

Denley Loge Denley.Loge@legmt.gov 406-544-5220 1296 Four StR
Mile Creek
Rd

Kathy Love Kathy.Love@legmt.gov 406-360-1878 PO Box Han
417

Jennifer Lynch Jennifer.Lynch@legmt.gov 406-491-7523 1312 Butt
Hobson
Ave

Forrest Mandeville Forrest.Mandeville@legmt.gov  406-690-1933 PO Box Colt
337

Shannon Maness Shannon.Maness@legmt.gov 406-925-3604 PO Box Dillc
701

Theresa Manzella Theresa.Manzella@legmt.gov 406-546-9462 PO Box Han
1100

Marilyn Marler Marilyn.Marler@legmt.gov 406-544-7189 1750 S 8th Mis:
StwW

Ron Marshall Ron.Marshall@legmt.gov 840 S 1st Han
St

Eric Matthews Eric.Matthews@legmt.gov 406-600-1550 613 W Boz
Babcock
St

Tom McGillvray Tom.McGillvray@legmt.gov 406-698-4428 5346 Billii
Dovetail
Ave

Wendy McKamey Wendy.McKamey@legmt.gov 406-868-5006 33 Upper Gre:

Millegan



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Rd

Bill Mercer Bill. Mercer@legmt.gov 406-698-1671 PO Box Billi
2118

Tom Millett Tom.Millett@legmt.gov 406-212-3613 PO Box Mar
1075

Russ Miner Russel.Miner@legmt.gov 406-899-4514 1350 55th Gre:
Ave S

Braxton Mitchell Braxton.Mitchell@legmt.gov PO Box Colt
1765 Fall:

Valerie Moore Valerie.Moore@legmt.gov (406) 205 Poplar Pler

385-7983 St

Jacinda Morigeau Jacinda.Morigeau@legmt.gov 4062983416 2021S Arle
Couture
Loop

Shane Morigeau shane.morigeau@legmt.gov 406-546-4290 10643 Mis:
Upland Trl

Luke Muszkiewicz Luke.Muszkiewicz@legmt.gov 406-461-0193 PO Box Hele
1534

Fiona Nave Fiona.Nave@legmt.gov 406-321-4602 38 Quinn Colt
Coulee Rd

Terry Nelson Terry Terry.Nelson@legmt.gov Ste

Nelson

Cora Neumann Cora.Neumann@legmt.gov 406-210-7969 PO Box Boz
10448

Anthony Nicastro Anthony.Nicastro@legmt.gov 406-794-8471 PO Box Billi
23362

Nelly Nicol Nelly.Nicol@legmt.gov 406-670-1745 PO Box Billii
20692

George Nikolakakos George.Nikolakakos@legmt.gov 406-823-0363 5112 4th Gre:

Ave N #9



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Melissa Nikolakakos Melissa.Nikolakakos@legmt.gov 4062232380 5112 4th Gre:
Ave N #9

Mark Noland Mark.Noland@legmt.gov 406-253-8982 PO Box Bigf
1852

Sara Novak Sara.Novak@legmt.gov 406-691-0069 2136 N Ana
Cable Rd

Greg Oblander Greg.Oblander@legmt.gov 406-652-3553 3307 #101 Billi
Grand Ave

Andrea Olsen Andrea.Olsen@legmt.gov 406-543-2666 622 Rollins Mis:
St

Greg Overstreet Greg.Overstreet@legmt.gov 406-209-8592 300 Main Stey
St Ste 203

Gary Parry Gary.Parry@legmt.gov 406-749-0543 PO Box Cols
455

Bob Phalen Bobby.Phalen@legmt.gov 406-939-1187 444 RD Linc
222

Christopher Pope Christopher.Pope@legmt.gov 406-581-8739 PO Box Boz
6546

Debo Powers Debo.Powers@legmt.gov 406-407-0787 PO Box Whi
792

James Reavis James.Reavis@legmt.gov 14064982185 PO Box Billi
22301

Matt Regier Matt.Regier@legmt.gov 14062845639 PO Box Kali
9763

Amy Regier Amy.Regier@legmt.gov 406-253-8421 PO Box Kali
10466

Linda Reksten Linda.Reksten@legmt.gov 406-471-8359 PO Box Pols
1083

Vince Ricci Vince.Ricci@legmt.gov 406-855-9153 3109 Billi

Forbes



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Blvd

Melissa Romano Melissa.Romano@legmt.gov 406-461-0340 PO Box Hele
6393

Scott Rosenzweig Scott.Rosenzweig@legmt.gov 406-599-0719 PO Box Boz
134

Tyson T. Running Tyson.RunningWolf@legmt.gov  406-845-2115 PO Box Bro

Wolf 377

Jerry Schillinger Jerry.Schillinger@legmt.gov PO Box Circ
394

Curtis Schomer Curtis.Schomer@legmt.gov 406-672-9846 PO Box Billi
22234

Lukas Schubert Lukas.Schubert@legmt.gov 14066096099 175 Hutton Kali
Ranch Rd
Ste 103
PMB 102

Joshua Seckinger Joshua.Seckinger@legmt.gov 14065996604 PO Box Boz
1555

Kerri Seekins- Kerri.Seekins-Crowe@legmt.gov  406-208-6587 480 Pinon Billii

Crowe Dr

Tracy Sharp Tracy.Sharp@legmt.gov 406-407-2197 PO Box Pols
548

Laura Smith Laura.Smith@legmt.gov 406-426-3504 PO Box Hele
1402

Frank Smith Frank.Smith@legmt.gov 406-942-0615 PO Box Pop
729

Jade Sooktis Jade.Sooktis@legmt.gov PO Box Lamr
284

Courtenay Sprunger Courtenay.Sprunger@legmt.gov  406-407-1151 PO Box Kali
8315

Ed Stafman Ed.Stafman@legmt.gov 406-640-3362 PO Box Boz

305



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2

Peter Strand Peter.Strand@legmt.gov 406-579-5130 411 W Boz
Olive St

Katie Sullivan Katie.Sullivan@legmt.gov 406-616-3914 PO Box Mis:
7853

Russ Tempel Russ.Tempel@legmt.gov 406-265-0990 PO Box Che
131

Tony Tezak Tony.Tezak@legmt.gov 4068425115 PO Box Enn
907

Mark Thane Mark.Thane@legmt.gov 406-552-3957 PO Box Mis
692

Morgan Thiel Morgan.Thiel@legmt.gov 406-480-6271 120 E Main Sidr
St

Eric Tilleman Eric.Tilleman@legmt.gov 701 Cas
Mountain
View Dr

Jeremy Trebas Jeremy.Trebas@legmt.gov 406-899-5445 PO Box Gre:
2364

Paul Tuss Paul. Tuss@legmt.gov 406-945-0412 13 Spruce Hav
Dr

Barry Usher Barry.Usher@legmt.gov 406-252-2888 6900 S Billi
Frontage
Rd

Shelley Vance Shelley.Vance@legmt.gov 406-587-8608 PO Box 1 Belg

Sue Vinton Sue.Vinton@legmt.gov 406-855-2625 PO Box Billi
236

Mike Vinton Mike.Vinton@legmt.gov 406-855-3345 5115 High Billii
Trl Rd

Ken Walsh Kenneth.Walsh@legmt.gov 406-596-0418 PO Box Twil
483 Brid

Susan Webber susan.webber@legmt.gov 406-450-1894 PO Box Bro

1011



First Middle Last Name Display Email Telephone Address - Address
Name Name Name Line 1 - Line 2
Jane Weber Jane.Weber@legmt.gov 406-781-0741 PO Box Gre:
818
Jonathan Windy Boy Jonathan.WindyBoy@legmt.gov  406-945-1805 PO Box Box
250
Zack Wirth Zack.Wirth@legmt.gov 406-750-5852 2020 Wol
Chevallier
Dr
Mike Yakawich Mike.Yakawich@legmt.gov 406-647-6391 PO Box Billi
32004
Zooey Zephyr Zooey.Zephyr@legmt.gov PO Box Mis.
5213
Katie Zolnikov Katie.Zolnikov@legmt.gov PO Box Billi
51343
Daniel Zolnikov Daniel.Zolnikov@legmt.gov 406-444-4800 PO Box Billi
50403
Service ZZ-User



